
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

318 

328 

300 

323 

311 

307 

333 

375 

309 

Name 

THADDEUS LEE 

AMIN NORZILLAN 

PAVAN SHANKAR 

JON LEE 

HARIHARAN 

KEVIN PANG 

ALAN KWEK 

ARVIN ESMAEILI 

SENNA NOOR 

Class Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

1 

Diff 

0.273 

9.245 

12.591 

13.517 

23.538 

29.443 

3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:27.351 

10:27.624 

10:36.596 

10:39.942 

10:40.868 

10:50.889 

10:56.794 

7:54.800 

58.634 

Best Tm 

51.462 

51.477 

52.251 

52.676 

52.769 

53.641 

54.180 

51.860 

57.804 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.273 

Avg. Speed 

66.107 

Best Lap Tm 

51.462 

Best Speed 

67.156 

Best Lap by 

318 - THADDEUS LEE 
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STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 1 

PRE-FINAL 

PRE-FINAL-SENIOR DVS 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:05:32 

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km 

25/4/2015 06:33 PM 


