C R	OK CU	P 2015 Round 1							Sorted on Laps
PRE-FINAL PRE-FINAL-SENIOR DVS				KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km					
				25/4/2015 06:33 PM					
Race (	(12 Lap	s) started at 19:05:32					- 11	67	10 C C C
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Status	Addl2
1	318	THADDEUS LEE		12		10:27.351	51.462		
2	328	AMIN NORZILLAN		12	0.273	10:27.624	51.477		
3	300	PAVAN SHANKAR		12	9.245	10:36.596	52.251		
4	323	JON LEE		12	12.591	10:39.942	52.676		
5	311	HARIHARAN		12	13.517	10:40.868	52.769		
6	307	KEVIN PANG		12	23.538	10:50.889	53.641		
7	333	ALAN KWEK		12	29.443	10:56.794	54.180		
8	375	ARVIN ESMAEILI		9	3 Laps	7:54.800	51.860		
9	309	SENNA NOOR		1	11 Laps	58.634	57.804		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.273	66.107	51.462	67.156	318 - THADDEUS LEE	
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits	
Race Director					

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Arina International